PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.
Group photos may not be rescheduled.
All rehearsals in class are on 5/30 unless otherwise noted.

OCPAA 8th Annual Finale
Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Thursday, May 30th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

Pre-sale:

1 Dance: $39

2 Dances: $59

3 Dances: $69

+ $10 for each additional dance

*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at $49.

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer, thank
you.

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

| https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/ |

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM
ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT

Class Day

5/30 Photo Start

5/30 Photo End

Class Start

Class End

Rehearsal in Class

Song

Costume

Class

Instructor

Girls |Boys [Hair/Tights/Shoes

Th

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

11:00 AM

It's All About Me

Ballet/Jazz 3-5 Thursday

Aimee M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pony

Th

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:15PM

3:30 PM

Hey Mickey
(with mouse ears)

Ballet/Jazz 4-5

Rachel R.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: two high pig-
tails with mouse
ears

Sa

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

6/1 9:00 AM

Baby Mine

Tap/Ballet 2-3 Saturday

Lisa W.

Tights: pink
Shoes: pink ballet
Hair: high bun

Th

3:45 PM

4.00 PM

4.00 PM

4:45PM

4:.00 PM

Hair Up

.

Hip Hop 4-8 Thursday

Rony J.

High pony for girls
Visor for boys
Black hip hop shoes

Th

4:.00 PM

4:15 PM

4:15PM

5:00 PM

4:15 PM

Magic

Tap/Jazz/Tumbling 2-3

Nicole R.

Tights: tan

Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pony with
unicorn horn

Boys: black jazz
shoes

Sa

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

5/25 9:45 AM

| Need A Hero
(no mask)

Jazz 4-5 Saturday

Candice M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pony

Sa

4:30 PM

4:45PM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

6/1 9:45 AM

Chim Chim Cher-ee

Tap/Ballet 4-5 Saturday

Lisa W.

Tights: white
Shoes: black tap
Hair: high pony
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CLICK LINK TO ORDER

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

Pre-sale:
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2 Dances: $59
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*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at $49.

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer, thank
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*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM
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Th

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:45 PM

5:00 PM

Little Birds

Ballet 4-5 Thursday

Class Day |5/30 Photo Start | 5/30 Photo End |Class Start Class End Rehearsal in Class |Song Costume Class Instructor |Girls [Boys |Hair/Tights/Shoes
Leather jacket d per class costume
Th 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:30 PM 5:00 PM Beat It eat er jackets an: Hip Hop All Boys 4-8 RonyJ. |0 13 |instructions with
pants black shoes
\ Tights: tan
Sa 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 6/1 10:30 AM You've Got a Friend In Me | Mommy & Me Saturday ~ |LisaW. |6 o  |Shoes:blacktap

Mikaylah H.

Hair: braided low
pigtails with hat

Tights: pink
Shoes: pink ballet
Hair: high bun

Th

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:15PM

6:30 PM

Swans

Ballet 9-11 Thursday

Mikaylah H.

Tights: pink
Shoes: pink ballet
Hair: high bun

Th

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

Taste

Hip Hop All Boys 9-18

Rony J.

White hat, black

0 3 tank top, black
pants, black hip hop
shoes

Th

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

5:45 PM

Flowers

Ballet 6-8 Thursday 5:45 PM

Mikaylah H.

5 0 Tights: pink
Shoes: pink ballet
Hair: high bun




