OCPAA 8th Annual Finale Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Thursday, May 30th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.

Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/30 unless otherwise noted.

HEVER IS FIRST Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer, thank you.

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

30 unless otherwise noted.

https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT

	5/30 Photo Start				Rehearsal in Class	NG GROUP PHOTO Song	Costume	Class	Instructor	Girls	Boys	Hair/Tights/Shoes
Th	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	11:00 AM	11:45 AM	11:00 AM	It's All About Me		Ballet/Jazz 3-5 Thursday	Aimee M.	4	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony
Th	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:15 PM	3:30 PM	Hey Mickey (with mouse ears)		Ballet/Jazz 4-5	Rachel R.	14	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: two high pig- tails with mouse ears
Sa	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	6/1 9:00 AM	Baby Mine		Tap/Ballet 2-3 Saturday	Lisa W.	10	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink ballet Hair: high bun
Th	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	4:00 PM	Hair Up		Hip Hop 4-8 Thursday	Rony J.	8	4	High pony for girls Visor for boys Black hip hop shoes
Th	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	4:15 PM	5:00 PM	4:15 PM	Magic		Tap/Jazz/Tumbling 2-3	Nicole R.	6	1	Tights: tan Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony with unicorn horn Boys: black jazz shoes
Sa	4:15 PM	4:30 PM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	5/25 9:45 AM	l Need A Hero (no mask)		Jazz 4-5 Saturday	Candice M.	11	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pony
Sa	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	6/1 9:45 AM	Chim Chim Cher-ee		Tap/Ballet 4-5 Saturday	Lisa W.	10	0	Tights: white Shoes: black tap Hair: high pony

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME! Pre-sale: 1 Dance: \$39 2 Dances: \$59 4 \$10 for each additional dance

*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at \$49.

OCPAA 8th Annual Finale Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

Thursday, May 30th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.

Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/30 unless otherwise noted.

EVER IS FIRST Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer, thank you.

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

CLICK LINK TO ORDER https://www.theikstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT

	5/30 Photo Start				Rehearsal in Class	Song		Class	Instructor	Girls	Boys	Hair/Tights/Shoes
Th				5:30 PM	5:00 PM	Beat It		Hip Hop All Boys 4-8		0	13	per class costume instructions with black shoes
Sa		5:15 PM		11:15 AM	6/1 10:30 AM	You've Got a Friend In Me		Mommy & Me Saturday	Lisa W.	6	0	Tights: tan Shoes: black tap Hair: braided low pigtails with hat
	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	Individual Photo)S								
Th	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	5:00 PM	5:45 PM	5:00 PM	Little Birds		Ballet 4-5 Thursday	Mikaylah H.	7	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink ballet Hair: high bun
Th	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	6:30 PM	7:15 PM	6:30 PM	Swans	7	Ballet 9-11 Thursday	Mikaylah H.	10	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink ballet Hair: high bun
Th	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	6:00 PM	6:45 PM	6:00 PM	Taste		Hip Hop All Boys 9-18	Rony J.	0	3	White hat, black tank top, black pants, black hip hop shoes
Th	6:45 PM	7:00 PM	5:45 PM	6:30 PM	5:45 PM	Flowers		Ballet 6-8 Thursday 5:45 PM	Mikaylah H.	5	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink ballet Hair: high bun

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME! Pre-sale: 1 Dance: \$39 2 Dances: \$59 3 Dances: \$69 + \$10 for each additional dance

*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at \$49.